AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

(The mortise cylinder is not included, but is available from Camden Door Controls.)
ARCHITECTS /ENGINEERS  SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL MODEL DESCRIPTION
SINGLE  NARROW
GANG STYLE
CM-1200 CM-2200 1 SPST MOMENTARY SWITCH, N/O
CM-1205 CM-2205 1 SPST MOMENTARY SWITCH, N/C
CM-1210 CM-2210 1 SPST MAINTAINED SWITCH
CM-1220 CM-2220 1 SPDT N.O. & N.C. MOMENTARY
CM-1230 CM-2230 1 SPDT N.O. & N.C. MAINTAINED
CM-1250 CM-2250 2 SPDT MOMENTARY SWITCHES
CM-1260 CM-2260 2 SPDT MAINTAINED SWITCHES
CM-1270 CM-2270  1 SPDT MAINTAINED, +
1 SPDT MOMENTARY
CM-1280 CM-2280 1 DPDT MOMENTARY SWITCH
CM-1282 CM-2282 2 DPDT MOMENTARY SWITCH
CM-1290 CM-2290 1 DPDT MAINTAINED SWITCH
CM-1292 CM-2292 2 DPDT MAINTAINED SWITCH
(83mm)
3 ¼”
(114mm)
4 ½”